
From: Denis Bonnet <denbonnett@aol.com>
To: Gallo Jimjgdisplay@hotmail.com

Mary Terrydjterry39@verizon.net
Carl Girthcarl@collinsgrouprealty.com
Kramer LLCmarge@kramerllc.net
Dan Hergenroederdanherg@roadrunner.com 
karlloveless@gmail.comkarlloveless@gmail.com 
Gail O'Kanegailok@hargray.com
David S. Myersdavid.s.myers.5@facebook.com 
Richard Jagelmanrjagelman@gmail.com 
david@jcmcorporation.comdavid@jcmcorporation.com 
Mike Jukofskymike@majenterprisesinc.com 
Gordon Dealgordond1@aol.com
wg@4retail.orgwg@4retail.org
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 10/30/2014 6:14:32 PM 
Subject: Fwd: Connie-Bret Favre's Wife....

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Concetta Coyne" <conceta@roadrunner.com> 
Date: October 30, 2014 at 4:30:21 PM EDT 
To: <AngieBencivenga@aol.com>
Subject: Connie-Bret Favre's Wife....

Brett Favre's Wife
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In a news conference, Deanna Favre announced she will be
the starting Quarterback for the Green Bay Packers football
team next season.

Deanna asserts that she is qualified to be the starting QB
because she had spent 16 years married to Brett while he
played QB for the Packers - even though she has actually
never played football at any level from grade school up, never 
ran the offense of any team, nor ever played the game.

During this period of time, she became familiar with the
definition of a corner blitz, the nickel package, man-to-man
coverage, so she is now completely comfortable with all the
other terminology involving the Packers offense. A survey of
Packers fans shows 50% of those polled supported the move. 

Does this sound idiotic and unbelievable ... or familiar to you?



Hillary Clinton makes the same claims as to why she is
qualified to be the President of the United States and 50% of 
Democrats polled agree.

She has never run a city, county, or state during her "career" 
as being Bill Clinton's wife. When told Hillary Clinton has 
experience because she has 8 years in the White House, my 
immediate thought was, "So does the pastry chef."

When it comes to running the State Department, her biggest
achievement was getting a US Ambassador and 3 other
Americans killed, by pretending terrorism had been defeated. 

Comment: At least Deanna is a looker!
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